8/26/2020

2019 Northern California Science

Olympiad State Tournament (Div. B)

Saturday, April 6, 2019 @

California State University, Stanislaus

Source: Unosmium Results
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Team

Kennedy M.S. cA

Winston Churchill M.S. cA
Thornton J.H.S. ca

Joaquin Miller M.S. ca

Chaboya M.S. ca

BASIS Independent Silicon Valley ca
Hopkins J.H.S. ca

Wicklund Elementary cA
Creekside M.S. cA

Fred E. Weibel Elementary cA
Peter Hansen Elementary cA
Bethany Elementary cA

Edison Computech 7-8 cA

Granite Ridge Intermediate School cA
Pomolita M.S. caA

Hickman Charter School ca
Elkhorn Elementary cA

T.R. Smedberg M.S. cA

Oak Grove Elementary cA

Rolling Hills M.S. ca

La Loma J.H.S. cA

Jefferson Charter Academy ca
Turlock JH.S. ca

Baird M.S. cA

Alta Sierra Intermediate School cA
Blaker Kinser J.H.S. ca

Palo Verde Intermediate School cA
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*Qualified school for the 2019 National Tournament

Total
71
90
126
126
181
185
234
237
253
266
293
296
315
349
357
381
384
396
418
421
424
445
447
475
517
518
532

https://unosmium.org/results/2019-04-06_nca_states_b
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